FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS
MBEME

Turnover
S

Net Profit attributable to Shareholders

P R B A5 AL R

Earnings per share

AT

Interim dividend per share

Fhh HERE

Current assets

mEEE

Total assets

HEE

Total shareholders' funds

BRREDER

Gearing Ratio

EEABHX

NAV per share
BEREEFE

Cash and cash equivalent per share

ERREMREFEER

* HRE_ZTTERFEVRFEUEEL
fREIT MBI TER - KT
TREZA=Z+-HEHRZBHE
B A373,742,058 (ZEERF LA
=+H :186,871,0298%)

F OH R % 2006 Interim Report

Wing Lee Holdings Limited

*

—

HKS'000

154,738

26,994

7.2 cents il

1.2 cents fili

203,082

577,529

473,402

8%

$1.27

21 cents 1l

—TTRF

2005

THET

HKS'000

131,323

31,748

8.8 cents fll

2.6 cents fll

227,571

557,606

455,668

8%

$2.4

64 cents fll

Change

B2k

%

18%

-15%

-18%

N/A 3@ B *

-11%

4%

4%

The Change is not applicable as there was a bonus issue of shares

after fiscal 2005. The number of shares outstanding as of 31 March
2006 was 373,742,058 (30 September 2005: 186,871,029).




