FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS 財務摘要

	二零零六年	二零零五年	
	2006	2005	Change
	千港元		百分比
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	%
	1111,5 000	11113 000	70
Turnover 營業額	154,738	131,323	18%
Net Profit attributable to Shareholders 股東應佔純利	26,994	31,748	-15%
Earnings per share 每股盈利	7.2 cents 仙	8.8 cents 仙	-18%
Interim dividend per share 每股中期股息	1.2 cents 仙	2.6 cents 仙	N/A 不適用*
Current assets 流動資產	203,082	227,571	-11%
Total assets 總資產	577,529	557,606	4%
Total shareholders' funds 股東資金總額	473,402	455,668	4%
Gearing Ratio 資產負債比率	8%	8%	
NAV per share 每股資產淨值	\$1.27	\$2.4	
Cash and cash equivalent per share	21 cents 仙	64 cents 仙	

* 由於在二零零五年財政年度以後有紅股發行,故此變動並不適用。於二零零六年三月三十一日已繳足之股份數目為373,742,058股(二零零五年九月三十日:186,871,029股)。

每股現金及現金等值項目

* The Change is not applicable as there was a bonus issue of shares after fiscal 2005. The number of shares outstanding as of 31 March 2006 was 373,742,058 (30 September 2005: 186,871,029).